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DYNAMO
Datasheet

DYNAMO produces asymmetric light cone via innovative lens 
technology, making it the perfect solution for aisle lighting. Ideal 
for retail and commercial spaces, it enhances visibility and 
ambiance, providing an inviting and well-lit environment while 
accentuating products or displays with precision.
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Color Rendering: 
CRI > 90

Material: 
Die-cast aluminium

Lifetime: 
50.000 hours L80B10

Color consistency: 
MacAdams 2 SDCM

Guarantee:
5 years (LED Chip & driver)

Installation: 
Nordic Aluminium 3-phase track

LED chip:
Philips 1208 PW HE

Protection: 
IP20

Dimmable: 
Casambi, DALI, CC Wireless

Certifications:
CE

25,4W
(650mA)

HIGH
EFFICIENCY

3500K

4000K

3090lm
(3000K)

3266lm
(4000K)


