

DYNAMO produces asymmetric light cone via innovative lens technology, making it the perfect solution for aisle lighting. Ideal for retail and commercial spaces, it enhances visibility and ambiance, providing an inviting and well-lit environment while accentuating products or displays with precision.



Color	Beam Angle	ССТ	System flux	System power	Other technical characteristics
	Asymmetric	3000K	3090lm (3000K)	25,4W (650mA)	
		3500K	3266lm (4000K)		
$\bigcirc$		4000K			



Material: Die-cast aluminium

Lifetime: 50.000 hours L80B10

Color consistency: MacAdams 2 SDCM

Guarantee: 5 years (LED Chip & driver)

Installation: Nordic Aluminium 3-phase track

LED chip: Philips 1208 PW HE

Protection: IP20

Dimmable: Casambi, DALI, CC Wireless

Certifications: CE

